
 

 



 

 

 

POS. CODE PART NAME 

1 00000051 WASHER SCHNOR Ø10 

2 00001102 FITTING PNMX T050800 

3 00001104 EXTENSION ART. 07-8 

4 00001110 FITTING PNMX T040800 

5 00001120 SEAL PNEUMAX R/1502/50/7 RS/Z850 

6 00001121 SEAL RING OR PNEUMAX COD R-1502.50.5 OR2187 

7 00001123 BLACK SPIRAL PIPE TR 8x6 

8 00001128 RILSAN SPIRAL PIPE 11 8x6 BLACK 

9 00001250 INSERT PNEUMAX T060814 

10 00004022 SNAP LEVER A583065 M8X20 EUROMODEL 

11 00004070 FITTING PNMX T030800 

12 00005041 SUPPORT FISCHER-SCH-8-12-GR 

13 00009083 SCREW TBCEI M6X60 ISO-7380 ZINC. 

14 00018400 SCREW VTE M6x12 

15 00018439 SCREW TSPEI M4x8 UNI-5933 ZINC. 

16 00018500 NUT M6 UNI-5588 6S ZINC. 

17 00018503 NUT M10 UNI-5588 6S ZINC. 

18 00018520 PLAIN WASHER Ø6 UNI-6592 ZINC. 

19 00018602 SCREW TBCEI M10X30 ISO-7380 ZINC. 

20 26054501 PRESSURE GROUP 

21 36051502 SPACING BLOCK 

22 36432504 CROSSPIECE 46 

23 36402505 RH SHOUDER 46 ITG 

24 36402506 LH SHOUDER 46 ITG 

25 49900051 CROSSPIECE WASHER 

26 49900095 NYLON STOPPER 


